Selenio X100™
Intelligent Dual-Channel Frame Synchronizer and
Converter
Selenio X100™ delivers a wide array of analog and
digital real-time baseband video and audio processing
capabilities, along with the exceptional quality and dependability that have been the hallmark of the popular,
award-winning Imagine Communications series of 1RU processors.
Supporting SD (optional dual channel analog video) and HD formats, including built-in 3 Gb/s 1080p Level A and

Width 19 in. (48.3 cm)
Depth front mounting ear to end of longest rear connector 24.2 in. (61.5 cm)
Ordering Information
X100-1RU-2PS 1RU dual-channel intelligent frame sync and converter with advanced audio processing
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
Selenio X100™
Page 10 of 15
ANIMATED LOGO GENERATOR INSERTER AND PROGRAM DELAY OPTIONS
X100OPT-1ALG-8GB Single-channel Animated Logo Generator/Inserter, includes one X100OPT-SK-ALG software
license, X100OPT-MEMMOD-8GB memory module (80 seconds for 1080p, 160 seconds for
1080i/720p, 900 seconds for 480i/576i)
X100OPT-2ALG-16GB Dual-channel Animated Logo Generator/Inserter, includes two X100OPT-SK-ALG software licenses,
X100OPT-MEMMOD-16GB memory module (80 seconds for 1080p, 160 seconds for 1080i/720p,
900 seconds for 480i/576i)
X100OPT-1PD-8GB Single-channel Program Delay, includes one X100OPT-SK-PD software license, X100OPT-
MEMMOD8GB Memory Module (20 seconds for 1080p, 40 seconds for 1080i/720p, 220 seconds
for 480i/576i)
X100OPT-ALG-PD-16 Single-channel Animated Logo Generator/Inserter and Program Delay, includes one X100OPT-SK-
ALG software license, one X100OPT-SK-PD software licenses and X100OPT-MEMMOD-16GB
Memory Module (maximum animated logo: 80 seconds for 1080p, 160 seconds for 1080i/720p, 900
seconds for 480i/576i; maximum program delay: 20 seconds for 1080p, 40 seconds for 1080i/720p,
220 seconds for 480i/576i)
X100OPT-SK-ALG Single-channel Animated Logo Generator/Inserter, software license only, X100OPT-MEMMOD-8GB
or X100OPT-MEMMOD-16GB memory module required
X100OPT-SK-PD Single-channel Program Delay software license only, X100OPT-MEMMOD-8GB or X100OPT-
MEMMOD-16GB memory module required
X100OPT-MEMMOD16GB Memory Module with 16GB memory, required for Program Delay and/or Animated Logo
Generator/Inserter software licenses
X100OPT-MEMMOD8GB Memory Module with 8GB memory, required for Program Delay and/or Animated Logo
Generator/Inserter software licenses
X100OPT-MEM-8GB Spare or field upgrade 8GB of storage for X100OPT-MEMMODxxGB memory module
Notes:
1)              The animated and static logo generators can be used at the same time
2)              Dual program delay and dual animated logo configurations are not allowed
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
Selenio X100™
Page 11 of 15
OPTIONS
X100OPT-AVIO Plug-in dual channel analog video input and output module option
X100OPT-SK-SC One channel linear frame rate conversion software key license option
X100OPT-ADVAUD Plug-in advanced audio submodule option (required for Dolby and DTS options)
X100OPT-SK-DDPD Software Key License for Dolby Digital Plus Decoder (7.1, 5.1 + 2.0, 2.0 + 2.0) for Selenio X100,